LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

(Academic Year)

S.No List of Holide -
) | ] “Id-ul-Fitr = = F 11 :J("’:’ . iy
— i, = JA- 2024 Thursday
£ Ambedkar Jayonti | 4-04- 2024 Sy
) Ram Navmi | 704- 2024 W ednesday
4 Mahavir Jayanti 21042024 Sunday
5 Buddha Purnima 23052024 Thursdoy
6 *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-06-2024 Mondcy
7 *Moharram 1 7-07-2024 W ednesdoy
8 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursdoy
9 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday
10 Janamashtami 26-08-2024 Monday
11 *Milad-un-Nabi 16-09-2024 Monday
12 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday
13 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday
14 Valmiki Jayanti 17-10-2024 Thursdoy
15 Karva Chauth 20-10-2024 Sunday
i 16 Diwali 01-11-2024 Fridoy
17 Govardhan Poojo 02-11-2024 Saturday
18 Bhai Dooj 03-11-2024 Sunday
, 19 Chhath Puja 07-11-2024 Thursday
e 20 Guru-Nanak Birthday 15-11-2024 Fridoy
S 21 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesdoy
- 2 Republic Day 26-01-2025 Sunday
- 73| Maha Shivratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday
T Y T 15-03-2024 Saturday
- BT ance of moon
Tl e SUb:facftet:ttsh:r:Fr’:zemd to limit out of station movement only to the vacations.
;;\' ® The school does not hold itself responsible for their ward's progress if absent during
» m:éonmﬂmmdhummmdaMamwis

compulsory.
Summer Break :

Autumn Break :
Winter Break

Tuesday 31st

Monday 13th Mayto 30th June, 2024 from classes (PP to IX)

Saturday 1stJune to

School reopens on Monday,
Thursday 9th October to saturday 11th October, 2024

Tuesday 31st December to Sunday 15th January, 2024 (PPtoVIll)

saturday 30th June, 2024 from classes (X-XII)
1st July, 2024 (PP to XI)

ber to Sunday 8th January, 2024 (IX-Xli)
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